

## CAKE INGREDIENT LABELS

### Banana Cake

**INGREDIENTS: ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **BANANAS**, **GRANULATED SUGAR**, **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **LIGHT BROWN SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cane Molasses), **SOYBEAN OIL**, **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **EGGS**, **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

### BLUE VELVET CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR**, **ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR** (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **PALM OIL SHORTENING**, **EGGS**, **WHEAT STARCH**, **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **EMULSIFIER** (Propylene Esters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), **ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR**, **SALT**, **XANTHAN GUM**, **CELLULOSE GUM**, **BLUE 1**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## CARAMEL CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **LIGHT BROWN SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cane Molasses), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **GRANULATED SUGAR, EGGS, BAKING POWDER** (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## CARROT CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **LIGHT BROWN SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cane Molasses), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **GRANULATED SUGAR, EGGS, BAKING POWDER** (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## CHOCOLATE CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **COFFEE, WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **BAKING POWDER** (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## CHOCOLATE PEPPERMINT CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **COFFEE, WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, PEPPERMINT EXTRACT** (Alcohol (89%), Oil of Peppermint), **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **BAKING POWDER** (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## CINNAMON CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR** (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, **SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **CINNAMON, EGG, DEXTROSE, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE DATEM, CORNSTARCH, SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## COFFEE CAKE

**INGREDIENTS:** **ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **GRANULATED SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, SOUR CREAM** (Grade A Cultured Cream), **EGGS, COFFEE, BAKING POWDER** (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT)

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## CONFETTI CAKE

**INGREDIENTS:** **ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR** (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **VEGETABLE SHORTENING** (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), **EGG WHITES, EMULSIFIER** (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), **DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **CORN STARCH, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **RAINBOW SPRINKLES** (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax)

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## GREEN VELVET CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR** (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **PALM OIL SHORTENING, COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **EGGS, WHEAT STARCH, BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **EMULSIFIER** (Propylene Esters, Mono- and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), **DEXTROSE, XANTHAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, GREEN FOOD COLORING** (Corn Syrup, Glycerin, Sugar, Water, FD&C Yellow #6, FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Blue #1, Modified Food Starch, Agar, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate), **SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## LEMON CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **SUGAR, BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **EGGS, LEMON JUICE** (Water, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Sodium Benzoate, Sodium Metabisulfite, Sodium Sulfite, Lemon Oil), **SOYBEAN OIL, LEMON ZEST, LEMON EXTRACT** (Alcohol 83%, Water, Oil of Lemon), **CORNSTARCH, BAKING POWDER** (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## PINEAPPLE CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR** (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **PINEAPPLE, SOYBEAN OIL, VEGETABLE SHORTENING** (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), **EGG WHITES, BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **EMULSIFIER** (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), **DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **CORN STARCH, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT)

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## PUMPKIN CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **PUMPKIN, SUGAR, WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **EGGS, SOYBEAN OIL, VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate)

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## PUPCAKES FOR DOGS

**INGREDIENTS: PUMPKIN PUREE, CARROTS, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, EGG, GREEK YOGURT** (Cultured Pasturized Nonfat Milk, Live Active Cultures: S. Thermophilus, L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, Bifidus And L. Casei), **PEANUT BUTTER** (Roasted Peanuts, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Molasses, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed And Soybean), Mono And Diglycerides, Salt), **MAPLE SYRUP** (Corn Syrup, High Fructose Cornsyrup, Water, Cellulose Gum, Caramel Color, Salt, Benzoate And Absorbic Acid, Artificial & Natural Flavors, Sodium, Hexametaphosphate) **BAKING POWDER** (Cornstarch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate)

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## RASPBERRY CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR** (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **RASPBERRIES, SOYBEAN OIL, VEGETABLE SHORTENING** (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), **RASPBERRY GELATIN** (Sugar, Gelatin, Adipic Acid, Artificial Flavor, Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Fumaric Acid, Red 40), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **EGGS, EMULSIFIER** (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), **DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA** ( Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **CORN STARCH, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT)

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## RED VELVET CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR** (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **PALM OIL SHORTENING, COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **EGGS, WHEAT STARCH, BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **EMULSIFIER** (Propylene Esters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), **DEXTROSE, XANTHAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, RED 40, SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## STRAWBERRY CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **STRAWBERRY PUREE, STRAWBERRY GELATIN** (Sugar, Gelatin, Adipic Acid, Artificial Flavor, Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Fumaric Acid, Red 40), **EGGS, CORN STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **BAKING POWDER** (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate)

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.

## VANILLA CAKE

**INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR** (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), **BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **VEGETABLE SHORTENING** (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **EGG WHITES, EMULSIFIER** (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), **DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA** (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **CORN STARCH, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT)

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.



## WHITE ALMOND CAKE

**INGREDIENTS:** **ALL PURPOSE FLOUR** (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), **WHOLE MILK** (Milk, Vitamin D3), **SUGAR, BUTTER** (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), **EGGS, ALMOND EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol, Oil of Bitter Almond), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **BAKING POWDER** (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **SALT**

EntICING Cakes, LLC  
1480 Indianola Ave.  
Akron, OH 44305

NET WT \_\_\_\_ OZ ( \_\_\_\_ g)

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of any of the above.